
3

A8

2

A9

DATE:

REVISIONS:

530 NORTH 3RD ST.
SUITE 530

MINNEAPOLIS, MN.
55401 PHONE 612-
332-8000 X25

FAX: 612-332-7504
CELL: 612-251-1041

JOB NO:

SHEET NO:

TODD KNUTSON DESIGN

1
1
/4

/2
0
0
8
 1

1
:4

0
:5

7
 A

M

A1

2006

3-29-06

C
H
R
IS
 H
O
M
E

ELEVATIONS

 1/4" = 1'-0"A1

1 FRONT ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"A1

2 LEFT ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"A1

3 RIGHT ELEVATION
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5 3D View 1
 3/32" = 1'-0"A1

4 REAR ELEVATION

ISSUED 3-7-06



928 SF

BASEMENT

8
' 
- 
0
"

16
' 
- 
0
"

6
' 
- 
7
 3
/
4
"

9
' 
- 
4
 1
/
4
"

3
2
' 
- 
0
"

8
' 
- 
1 
5
/
8
"

7
' 
- 
10
 3
/
8
"

7
' 
- 
10
 3
/
8
"

8
' 
- 
1 
5
/
8
"

8
' 
- 
0
"

3
2
' 
- 
0
"

2' - 0" 12' - 4 1/2" 14' - 7 1/2"

29' - 0"

MECHANICALMECHANICALMECHANICALMECHANICAL

1

ROOM 1ROOM 1ROOM 1ROOM 1

2

ROOM 2ROOM 2ROOM 2ROOM 2

3

EGRESS

EGRESS

15
' 
- 
4
 3
/
8
"

27' - 8 3/4"

15
' 
- 
4
 3
/
8
"

16' - 7 1/8"

3
' 
- 
0
"

4
 1
/
2
"

3
' 
- 
0
"

3' - 0" 5' - 10"

9' - 0 3/8"
2' - 1 1/4"

3' - 3 1/4" 9' - 11 7/8" 3' - 4"

5
' 
- 
0
"

5' - 0"

P
E
R
 P
L
A
N

SUBFLOOR

FLOOR JSTS/TRUSSES

20" x 8" CONC. FOOTING

2x6 (TR)

2x6 TOP
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4X6 TREATED
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BASEMENT
PLAN

 1/4" = 1'-0"A2

1 BASEMENT FLOOR

 3/4" = 1'-0"A2

2 BEARING WALL
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NOTE: THIS DETAIL IS FOR FRAMING PURPOSES ONLY
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REFER TO PLAN OR WORK ORDER FOR RAIL AND FINISH TYPE(S)
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WOOD CAP
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PER NEW STAIR CODE
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MAIN FLOOR
PLAN 1/4" = 1'-0"A3

1 MAIN FLOOR

 3/4" = 1'-0"A3

2
CORNER FRAMING
DETAIL

 3/4" = 1'-0"A3

3 STAIR FRAMING DETAIL
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UPPER FLOOR
PLAN 1/4" = 1'-0"A4

1 UPPER FLOOR

Door Schedule

Mark Width Level Comments

1.1 3' - 0" BASEMENT FLOOR

4.1 3' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

4.2 5' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

8.1 3' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

8.2 3' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

8.3 2' - 6" MAIN FLOOR

9.1 2' - 10" UPPER FLOOR

9.2 2' - 6" UPPER FLOOR

10.1 2' - 10" UPPER FLOOR

10.2 2' - 6" UPPER FLOOR

11.1 2' - 6" UPPER FLOOR

12.1 2' - 10" UPPER FLOOR

12.2 5' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

13.1 1' - 6" UPPER FLOOR

14.1 2' - 10" UPPER FLOOR

16.2 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

Window Schedule

Type
Mark Width Height Level Comments

44 3' - 0" 4' - 0" BASEMENT
FLOOR

EGRESS
CASEMENT

44 3' - 0" 4' - 0" BASEMENT
FLOOR

EGRESS
CASEMENT

19 5' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

43 9' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

43 9' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

19 5' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

33 3' - 0" 3' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

11 2' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

11 2' - 0" 4' - 0" MAIN FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

19 5' - 0" 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

11 2' - 0" 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR

10 3' - 0" 4' - 0" UPPER FLOOR
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29' - 0"
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MAIN FLOOR
0"

MAIN CEILING
9' - 0"

BASEMENT
CEILING
-1' - 2"

UPPER FLOOR
10' - 2"

UPPER CEILING
18' - 3 1/8"

ATTIC FLOOR
18' - 8 5/8"

TOP OF
FOOTING

-9' - 11 1/2"

BASEMENT
FLOOR

-9' - 7 1/2"

TOP OF
BLOCK

-1' - 3 1/2"

GRADE
-3' - 0"

FL. SYSTEM
PER PLAN

CAULK
(SUBFL./BOTTOM PLATE)

GLUE
(RIM BD./SUBFL.)

RIM BOARD

CAULK
(SILL PLATE/ RIM BD.)

FOAM SEAL
(FOUND./SILL PLATE

2x6 SILL PLATE

TYVEK-(APPLIES ONLY W/
VINYL SIDING)

3/4" SHEATHING

1" RIGID INSULATION

(TR) 2x6 SILL PLATE
W/ SILL SEALER

ANCHOR STRAPS OR
ANCHOR BOLTS PER CONTRACTOR

1" CERTISTUD  OR EQUAL

APPROX GRADE
(GRADE VARIES)

BELOW GRADE 1" INSUL. FOAM

"WATCHDOG" WATER PROOFING (IF APPLIES)

8" POURED CONC.
FOUNDATION WALL

20" x 8" CONC. FTG.

PEAROCK AND
DRAIN TILE

VERT. STEEL RIENF.
HOLD 2" FROM INSIDE FOUNDATION
WALL

3/4" x 2" DOWEL AT
6'-0" O.C., OR PROVIDE
3 1/2" W. x 1 1/2" D. KEYCONC. SLAB

VAPOR BARRIER

4" CLEAN GRANULAR
FILL

DRAIN TILE SLEEVE
THROUGH FOOTING
FOR CONNECTION
TO SUMP PUMP AS
REQUIRED PER PLAN

NOTE: HOLD FOUNDATION
IN 1/4" TO ALIGN
SHEATHING WITH "WATCHDOG"
INSULATION (IF APPLIES)

ROOF VENTS AS REQ'D

R-44 INSULATION

SHEATHING

SHINGLES

ICE BARRIER

SOFFIT FOR
DEV. SPECS

4 MIL. POLY
VAPOR BARRIER
WRAP 4'-0" ON
CLG.

FL. SYSTEM
PER PLAN

1/2" GYP. OVER
VAPOR BARRIER

2X6 STUD
W/ R-19 INSUL

CAULK
(SUBFL./BOTTOM
PLATE)

GLUE
(RIM BD./SUBFL.)

CAULK
(TOP PLATE/RM. BD.)

R/19 BATT INS.

CAULK
(TOP PLATE/RM. BD.)

DATE:

REVISIONS:

530 NORTH 3RD ST.
SUITE 530

MINNEAPOLIS, MN.
55401 PHONE 612-
332-8000 X25

FAX: 612-332-7504
CELL: 612-251-1041

JOB NO:

SHEET NO:

TODD KNUTSON DESIGN

1
1
/4

/2
0
0
8
 1

1
:4

1
:0

3
 A

M

A5

2006

3-29-06

C
H
R
IS
 H
O
M
E

ATTIC PLAN 1/4" = 1'-0"A5

1 ATTIC FLOOR
 3/8" = 1'-0"A5

2 TYPICAL WALL DETAIL
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SECTION

 1/4" = 1'-0"A8

1 Section 1
 1/4" = 1'-0"A8

2 Section 2
 1/4" = 1'-0"A8

3 Section 3
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